D
IG
ITAL
M
ETER
S
• 1/8 DIN, IP65 Front
• Large 0.55" LED Display

®
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: INT2-P-0-0-232-R-AC
A Input Type
P DC Process: 0-10V, 1-5V, 0-10mA, 4-20mA
M Millivolt Input for use with DC shunts
T Temperature: J K T R S N & Pt100, °F & °C
R 4-Wire Resistance: specify range to 20kΩ
L Load Cell: 4/6-wire, w/ 10V  excitation
I Flow Integrator: 0-10V, 4-20mA
H Clock/Timer, numeric or HH:MM:SS display
C Counter/Frequency/RPM/Quadrature
S Remote Display, serial ASCII data input
B Analog Output (Isolated)
0 None ANV 0–10V
ANI 4–20 mA ANB -10 to +10V
C Relay Output (2A@250 VAC)
0 None AL4 4 Form A
AL2 2 Form A SPCO 2 Form C
D Serial Data Output
0 None
232 RS-232 MB RS-485 ModBus RTU
485 RS-485, ASCII EN Ethernet
E Display Color
R Red Y Yellow
G Green
F Supply Voltage
AC 100-240 VAC
DC 11–30 VDC
A Input Voltage
L 57.7-139 L-N (100-240 L-L)
M 140-277 L-N (241-480 L-L)
B Input Current (CT secondary)
5 5A
1 1A
C Auxiliary Voltage
L 12-48 V DC
M 100–250V AC/DC
D Options
000 None
010 RS-485 Modbus RTU
100 One Pulse
200 Two Pulse
210 Two Pulse & Modbus
110 One Pulse & Modbus
070 Ethernet Modbus TCP
• 35 Measured Parameters
• 0.2% Basic Accuracy
• Field Selectable CT & PT Ratios
• Ethernet or RS-485 Interface
• 1/4 DIN Case
The Integra 1630 has Modbus
communication and field selec-